
Day Date Deadline Day Date Deadline

Monday June 1 Five Week Summer Session I Classes Begin Friday July 3 Five Week Summer Session II Classes Begin

Wednesday June 3 Last day to drop without a "W" or to add; Tuesday July 7 Last day to drop without a "W" or to add; 

includes Arranged and Independent Study includes Arranged and Independent Study

 and Internships. and Internships.

Wednesday June 17 Last day to declare P/D/F Tuesday July 21 Last day to declare P/D/F

Tuesday June 23 Last day to withdraw with a "W" (No letter grade) Monday July 27 Last day to withdraw with a "W" (No letter grade)

Thursday July 2 Summer Session I Final Exams or Final Activity Wednesday August 5 Summer Session II Final Exams or Final Activity

Day Date Deadline

Monday June 1 Six Week Summer Online Classes Begin

Wednesday June 3 Last day to drop without a "W" or to add;
includes Arranged and Independent Study
 and Internships.

Wednesday June 17 Last day to declare P/D/F

Tuesday June 23 Last day to withdraw with a "W" (No letter grade)

Friday July 10 Summer Online Final Exams or Final Activity

SUMMER ONLINE SESSION I (5 weeks)

SUMMER SIX-WEEK ONLINE SESSION

ACADEMIC DEADLINES - SUMMER TERM 2026

SUMMER ONLINE SESSION II (5 weeks)

Deadlines are 4:00 pm in the Office of the Registrar, Luther Hall 216
All Summer Grades are due by 4:00 pm, Friday, August 7, 2026

Dates to Remember - Summer


